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HISTO CUP 2025.
5 - Formel Historic Grobnik 4,168 km

Race 1 14.6.2025. 16:25. .. . .

Race (22:00 Time) started at 16:28:49

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
3 16:33:28.182 1:31.796 33.903 28.658 29.235
(71) NEUHAUSER Josef 4 16:34:59.898 1:31.716 33.823 28.978 28.915
1 16:30:17.910 1:28.516 33.495 27.271 27.750 5 16:36:31.327 1:31.429 33.700 28.748 28.981
2 16:31:43.837 1:25.927 31.294 27.154 27.479 6 16:38:03.812 1:32.485 33.946 29.140 29.399
3 16:33:09.273 1:25.436 31.088 27.007 27.341 7 16:39:35.748 1:31.936 33.782 29.286 28.868
4 16:34:35.465 1:26.192 31.596 26.838 27.758 8 16:41:07.553 1:31.805 33.547 28.710 29.548
5 16:36:02.107 1:26.642 30.753 27.800 28.089 9 16:42:38.763 1:31.210 33.718 28.629 28.863
6 16:37:27.459 1:25.352 30.862 26.880 27.610 10 16:44:11.215 1:32.452 33.519 29.573 29.360
7 16:38:52.929 1:25.470 30.497 27.536 27.437 11 16:45:42.662 1:31.447 33.397 28.621 29.429
8 16:40:17.602 1:24.673 30.500 26.888 27.285 12 16:47:38.178 1:55.516 34.231 34.821 46.464
9 16:41:44.373 1:26.771 31.967 27.223 27.581 13 16:50:01.459 2:23.281 50.119 45.279 47.883
10 16:43:11.301 1:26.928 32.305 27.112 27.511 14 16:52:31.897 2:30.438 51.801 43.625 55.012
11 16:44:39.081 1:27.780 31.046 28.919 27.815
12 16:46:33.982 1:54.901 30.670 34.506 49.725 (44) RASCHHOFER Norbert
13 16:49:28.480 2:54.498 1:00.742 51.731 1:02.025 1 16:30:31.528 1:40.657 38.166 31.675 30.816
14 16:52:21.145 2:52.665 59.655 50.952 1:02.058 2 16:32:09.309 1:37.781 35.817 31.286 30.678
3 16:33:47.006 1:37.697 35.857 31.400 30.440
(10) KRICHBAUM Thilo 4 16:35:23.466 1:36.460 35.120 30.756 30.584
1 16:30:19.809 1:30.374 34.545 27.973 27.856 5 16:37:01.015 1:37.549 35.391 31.327 30.831
2 16:31:47.583 1:27.774 32.135 27.566 28.073 6 16:38:37.987 1:36.972 35.476 30.912 30.584
3 16:33:16.048 1:28.465 32.489 27.949 28.027 7 16:40:14.329 1:36.342 35.259 30.379 30.704
4 16:34:43.654 1:27.606 32.277 27.589 27.740 8 16:41:52.073 1:37.744 35.391 31.012 31.341
5 16:36:11.339 1:27.685 31.559 27.253 28.873 9 16:43:29.206 1:37.133 35.809 30.775 30.549
6 16:37:38.148 1:26.809 31.779 27.411 27.619 10 16:45:10.770 1:41.564 35.878 32.351 33.335
7 16:39:04.987 1:26.839 31.961 27.339 27.539 11 16:47:06.883 1:56.113 39.673 38.678 37.762
8 16:40:30.848 1:25.861 31.290 26.945 27.626 12 16:49:31.485 2:24.602 40.522 42.796 1:01.284
9 16:41:56.610 1:25.762 30.869 26.922 27.971 13 16:52:24.217 2:52.732 1:00.181 51.316 1:01.235
10 16:43:22.626 1:26.016 31.077 27.086 27.853
11 16:44:51.091 1:28.465 31.416 28.624 28.425 (35) STURM Giinther
12 16:46:35.289 1:44.198 33.333 34.015 36.850 1 16:30:37.072 1:45.690 40.148 33.933 31.609
13 16:49:29.552 2:54.263 1:01.029 51.145 1:02.089 2 16:32:17.021 1:39.949 37.019 31.655 31.275
14 16:52:21.869 2:52.317 59.480 51.430 1:01.407 3 16:33:57.791 1:40.770 36.912 32.421 31.437
4 16:35:38.407 1:40.616 37.345 31.959 31.312
(64) PANZENBOCK Georg 5 16:37:20.343 1:41.936 38.576 31.723 31.637
1 16:30:21.281 1:31.230 34.517 28.429 28.284 6 16:39:05.200 1:44.857 37.521 33.311 34.025
2 16:31:50.288 1:29.007 32.104 28.434 28.469 7 16:40:47.268 1:42.068 37.894 32.474 31.700
3 16:33:18.437 1:28.149 31.602 28.335 28.212 8 16:42:30.214 1:42.946 38.385 33.141 31.420
4 16:34:48.497 1:30.060 31.533 29.986 28.541 9 16:44:12.608 1:42.394 38.018 32.082 32.294
5 16:36:17.086 1:28.589 31.809 27.989 28.791 10 16:45:59.603 1:46.995 38.332 32.119 36.544
6 16:37:48.399 1:31.313 33.180 29.172 28.961 11 16:47:54.289 1:54.686 42.477 35.575 36.634
7 16:39:18.968 1:30.569 32.453 28.428 29.688 12 16:50:02.772 2:08.483 41.404 39.302 47.777
8 16:40:48.398 1:29.430 32.249 28.645 28.536 13 16:52:32.801 2:30.029 51.068 43.994 54.967
9 16:42:18.596 1:30.198 32.939 28.306 28.953
10 16:43:47.526 1:28.930 32.436 27.916 28.578 (62) PECKARY Peter
11 16:45:15.524 1:27.998 31.514 27.374 29.110 1 16:30:18.198 1:28.358 33.395 27.267 27.696
12 16:47:16.175 2:00.651 34.536 45.450 40.665 2 16:31:44.729 1:26.531 31.342 27.623 27.566
13 16:49:34.028 2:17.853 42.664 37.634 57.555 3 16:33:10.185 1:25.456 30.814 27.259 27.383
14 16:52:25.740 2:51.712 59.142 51.229 1:01.341 4 16:34:36.968 1:26.783 31.525 27.229 28.029
5 16:36:03.230 1:26.262 31.123 27.640 27.499
(15) POLLINGER Roman 6 16:37:29.523 1:26.293 31.106 27.373 27.814
1 16:30:20.865 1:30.896 35.129 28.096 27.671 7 16:38:55.831 1:26.308 31.236 27.437 27.635
2 16:31:49.251 1:28.386 32.227 28.105 28.054 8 16:40:23.132 1:27.301 32.325 27.220 27.756
3 16:33:16.521 1:27.270 31.986 27.542 27.742 9 16:41:50.224 1:27.092 31.303 27.711 28.078
4 16:34:44.130 1:27.609 32.119 27.858 27.632 10 16:43:19.902 1:29.678 33.426 28.177 28.075
5 16:36:24.481 1:40.351 31.533 27.301 41.517 pl1 16:45:00.348 1:40.446 32.653 33.384
6 16:37:56.755 1:32.274 34.428 29.896 27.950 p12 16:48:25.149 3:24.801 45.055
7 16:39:26.207 1:29.452 32.348 29.240 27.864
8 16:40:54.999 1:28.792 32.495 28.502 27.795 (7) LEDL Ginter
9 16:42:22.921 1:27.922 31.640 28.761 27.521 1 16:30:42.443 1:50.066 42.391 35.020 32.655
10 16:43:49.033 1:26.112 31.268 27.334 27.510 2 16:32:31.816 1:49.373 41.498 35.481 32.394
11 16:45:16.078 1:27.045 31.268 27.491 28.286 3 16:34:21.065 1:49.249 40.921 35.070 33.258
12 16:47:23.770 2:07.692 38.833 45.228 43.631 4 16:36:12.932 1:51.867 40.490 36.746 34.631
13 16:49:35.993 2:12.223 36.556 37.158 58.509 5 16:38:04.314 1:51.382 41.593 36.382 33.407
14 16:52:26.190 2:50.197 1:00.207 48.724 1:01.266 6 16:39:52.579 1:48.265 40.078 35.116 33.071
7 16:41:40.027 1:47.448 40.749 34.628 32.071
(65) NEUMAYER Karl 8 16:43:25.392 1:45.365 38.942 34.019 32.404
1 16:30:24.450 1:34.077 36.321 28.829 28.927 9 16:45:12.609 1:47.217 39.036 35.561 32.620
2 16:31:56.386 1:31.936 34.082 28.682 29.172 10 16:47:15.433 2:02.824 39.433 43.720 39.671
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Race (22:00 Time) started at 16:28:49
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
11 16:49:33.427 2:17.994 42.729 37.635 57.630
12 16:52:25.304 2:51.877 59.058 51.340 1:01.479
(51) HINDERER Peter
1 16:30:43.380 1:48.237 40.292 35.481 32.464
2 16:32:29.048 1:45.668 39.628 33.372 32.668
3 16:34:15.625 1:46.577 38.665 34.193 33.719
4 16:36:04.815 1:49.190 39.038 34.568 35.584
5 16:37:55.287 1:50.472 40.157 35.460 34.855
6 16:39:47.362 1:52.075 40.853 36.741 34.481
7 16:41:38.059 1:50.697 40.035 36.173 34.489
8 16:43:26.623 1:48.564 39.852 33.783 34.929
9 16:45:19.855 1:53.232 39.402 35.349 38.481
10 16:47:37.568 2:17.713 47.172 43.795 46.746
11 16:50:00.869 2:23.301 49.897 45.328 48.076
12 16:52:30.008 2:29.139 51.633 43.551 53.955
(43) RIZZI Pier-Luigi
1 16:30:38.459 1:47.349 39.949 34.214 33.186
2 16:32:30.445 1:51.986 41.512 36.303 34.171
p3 16:34:42.082 2:11.637 47.757 41.338
4 16:37:31.149 2:49.067 37.301 34.919
5 16:39:21.146 1:49.997 41.445 34.708 33.844
6 16:41:09.609 1:48.463 40.344 35.134 32.985
7 16:42:56.743 1:47.134 40.394 34.107 32.633
8 16:44:45.260 1:48.517 40.072 34.210 34.235
9 16:46:36.512 1:51.252 41.037 34.757 35.458
10 16:49:30.544 2:54.032 1:01.034 51.806 1:01.192
11 16:52:22.919 2:52.375 1:00.093 51.394 1:00.888
(19) ZIMMERMANN Bernhard
1 16:31:01.229 2:06.223 47.334 39.941 38.948
2 16:33:03.915 2:02.686 44.424 39.753 38.509
3 16:35:08.124 2:04.209 45.146 40.628 38.435
4 16:37:07.813 1:59.689 43.966 38.305 37.418
5 16:39:07.284 1:59.471 42.887 37.764 38.820
6 16:41:10.566 2:03.282 43.346 39.525 40.411
7 16:43:12.648 2:02.082 44.900 38.101 39.081
8 16:45:19.154 2:06.506 44.735 39.387 42.384
9 16:47:36.851 2:17.697 46.999 44.211 46.487
10 16:50:00.403 2:23.552 49.736 45.434 48.382
11 16:52:28.260 2:27.857 51.468 43.551 52.838
(76) FLUM Otto
1 16:30:25.791 1:35.070 36.555 29.228 29.287
2 16:32:03.285 1:37.494 35.081 32.241 30.172
3 16:33:39.188 1:35.903 35.655 30.449 29.799
4 16:35:13.796 1:34.608 34.354 30.619 29.635
5 16:36:48.695 1:34.899 34.551 30.546 29.802
6 16:38:23.168 1:34.473 34.726 30.292 29.455
7 16:39:57.078 1:33.910 34.663 29.739 29.508
8 16:41:31.853 1:34.775 34.476 30.379 29.920
9 16:43:05.552 1:33.699 34.247 29.722 29.730
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